o .Y
V Washoe County School District

Every Child, By Name And Face, To Graduation™

Extended Studies
COMPANY
360 MARTIAL ARTS ACADEMY
ACRO ENSO
AIKIDO OF RENO
AIKIDO OF SPARKS
AMBA MARTIAL ARTS
ASCEND MARTIAL ARTS NORTHWEST
ASCEND MARTIAL ARTS SOUTH
BALLET FOLKLORICO RAICES DEL FUEGO
BASIX MARTIAL ARTS
BODY FIT TRAINING
BURN BOOT CAMP
CAUGHLIN ATHLETIC CLUB
CORE CONNECTION DANCE ACADEMY
CREATIVE SPARKS PERFORMING ARTS
CROSSFIT BANGARANG
CROSSFIT INITIATIVE
DANCIN! PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
DOJO RENO LLC
EAGLE FITNESS
EAGLE FITNESS
ELITE BOXING & CROSSFIT
EUROPEAN FITNESS CENTER
EVOLUTION MARTIAL ARTS ACADEMY
FITNESS CONNECTION KIETZKE CENTER
FREEMAN’S SHORIN -RYU KARATE
FREESTYLE MARTIAL ARTS
GARY GRATE BRAZILIAN JIU-JITSU ACADEMY
GO TOTAL HUMAN
HEART & SOLE DANCE ACADEMY
HIGH ALTITUDE FITNESS
HIGH DESERT ARCHERY RENO
INCLINE VILLAGE RECREATION CENTER
INSPIRE NEVADA, LLC.
JAZZERCISE RENO @ THE SOCIAL CLUB
JENNY’S STUDIO OF DANCE
JIU-JITSU KIDS SPARKS
J N S SPORTS
JUICE BOX YOGA
KAIA FIT SIERRA — Midtown
KAIA FIT SIERRA — Sparks
KAIA FIT SIERRA — W. Reno
KAIA FIT SIERRA —S. Reno
LOFT DANCE THEATER ARTS
MESA RIM RENO
MOANA SPRINGS COMMUNITY AQUATIC CTR
NO. NEVADA BALLET ACADEMY
ORANGE THEORY FITNESS — NW RENO
ORANGE THEORY FITNESS- SOUTH RENO
ORANGE THEORY FITNESS -SPANISH SPRINGS
PARKWAY ATHLETIC CLUB
REDIRECT ATHLETICS
RENO ACADEMY OF COMBAT & FITNESS
RENO ICE
SPORTS WEST ATHLETIC CLUB & SPA
STRAIGHT BLAST GYM
THE CONSERVATORY OF MOVEMENT
THE RENO DANCE COMPANY INC.

ADDRESS

8985 DOUBLE DIAMOND PKWY STE B3

601 E. 4™ ST

135S WELLS AVENUE

2965 VISTA BLVD

8798 N. RED ROCK RD #203
3697 KINGS ROW STE B

9400 DOUBLE DIAMOND PKWY
1135 E. MOANA LN SP 13

80 E PATRIOT BLVD STE C
13987 S. VIRGINIA ST STE 700
13925 S. VIRGINIA ST STE 247
4100 CAUGHLIN PKWY

3005 SKYLINE BLVD STE 150
4830 VISTA BLVD STE 106
8744 SVIRGINIASTSTEA & B
9475 DOUBLE R BLVD #17
4786 CAUGHLINE PKWY STE 301
1070 SANDHILL RD STE 100
6295 SHARLANDS #2

1535 LOS ALTOS PKWY

701 RYLAND ST

2999 S. VIRGINIA ST

4848 SPARKS BLVD STE 100
3310 KIETZKE LANE

2965 VISTA BLVD STE 103
6275 SHARLANDS AVE STE 1
1335 AIRMOTIVE WAY

9475 DOUBLE R BLVD STE 23
5655 RIGGINS CT STE 3

880 NORTHWOOD BLVD

940 MATLEY LN #6

980 INCLINE WAY

1185 CALIFORNIA AVE STEG & F
2910 MILL ST STE C1

390 FREEPORT BLVD STE 10
4830 VISTA BLVD #110

8543 WHITE FIR # D4

1635 ROBB DR STE 3

777 S CENTER ST STE B1
4854 SPARKS BLVD STE 102
6160 MAE ANNE AVE STE 1
75 E. PATRIOT BLVD STE 6
7025 LONGLEY LANE STE 10
970 HARVARD WAY

240 W. MOANA LN

4840 MILL ST SUITE 6

1575 ROBB DR, STE 1

8056 S. VIRGINIA ST, STE 1
5318 SPARKS BLVD STE 100
9400 DOUBLE DIAMOND PKWY
1270 E. PLUMB LN

1410 E. PRATER

15500 WEDGE PKWY

1575 S VIRGINIA ST

5931 S. LOS ALTOS STE 103
73 W. PLUMB LN

994 GLENDALE AVE STE 1/2

380 Edison Way

Reno, NV 89502

Phone: 775-353-6990
http://washoeschools.net/Page/1145

CITY_STATE_zZIP
RENO, NV 89521
RENO, NV 89512
RENO, NV 89502
SPARKS, NV 89434
RENO, NV 89508
RENO, NV 89503
RENO, NV 89521
RENO, NV 89502
RENO, NV 89511
RENO, NV 89511
RENO, NV 89511
RENO, NV 89519
RENO, NV 89509
SPARKS, NV 89434
RENO, NV 89511
RENO, NV 89521
RENO, NV 89519
RENO, NV 89521
RENO, NV 89523
SPARKS, NV 89436
RENO, NV 89502
RENO, NV 89502
SPARKS, NV 89436
RENO, NV 89502
SPARKS, NV 89434
RENO, NV 89523
RENO, NV 89502
RENO, NV 89521 775-440-1205
RENO, NV 89502 775-225-0721
INCLINE VILLAGE, NV 89451  775-831-4212
RENO, NV 89502 775-432-4041
INCLINE VILLAGE, NV 89451 775-342-5748
RENO, NV 89509 530-562-7356
RENO, NV 89502 775-544-7773
SPARKS, NV 89431 775-250-4541
SPARKS, NV 89436 775-332-0141
RENO, NV 89523 775-787-2438
RENO, NV 89523 775-971-8292
RENO, NV 89501 775-375-5242
SPARKS, NV 89436 775-375-5242
RENO, NV 89523 775-375-5242
RENO, NV 89511 775-375-5242
RENO, NV 89511 775-240-1386
RENO, NV 89502 775-507-4255
RENO, NV 89509 775-393-1070
RENO, NV 89502 775-220-9822
RENO, NV 89523 775-813-0381
RENO, NV 89511 775-800-2308
SPARKS, NV 89436 775-229-4145
RENO, NV 89521 775-851-7171
RENO, NV 89502 775-525-8764
SPARKS, NV 89434 775-240-8253
RENO, NV 89511 775-624-3491
RENO, NV 89502 775-348-6666
SPARKS, NV 89436 775-895-6887
RENO, NV 89509 775-786-1221
SPARKS, NV 89431 775-232-5659

5/20/25

PHONE #

775-853-2991
775-354-8094
775-337-8030
775-225-8080
775-223-8282
775-746-1203
775-343-2054
775-221-6132
775-771-7688
775-200-1425
775-800-9766
775-747-6006
775-384-2100
775-313-5274
775-287-9324
775-204-2034
775-825-3687
775-507-7054
775-787-8686
775-626-8686
775-286-4711
775-877-1995
775-626-7577
775-418-8880
775-626-8687
775-746-3888
775-830-4279


http://washoeschools.net/Page/1145
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THE STUDIO
TRIBE STRAIGHT BLAST GYM RENO
UNITED STUDIOS OF SELF DEFENSE

WEST COAST MARTIAL ARTS
WEST COAST MARTIAL ARTS RENO
WHEATLEY TAEKWON-DO ITF
YOGA POD RENO

YONDER AERIALS & DANCE LLC

1085 S. VIRGINIA ST STE # D
4900 MILLST STE 1
4792 CAUGHLIN PKWY STE 212

1297 BARING BLVD

1093 S. VIRGINIA ST

9736 S VIRGINIA ST STE B
13981 S. VIRGINIA ST STE 402B
405 WESTERN RD STE 35

380 Edison Way

Reno, NV 89502

Phone: 775-353-6990
http://washoeschools.net/Page/1145

RENO, NV 89502
RENO, NV 89502
RENO, NV 89519

SPARKS, NV 89434

RENO, NV 89502
RENO, NV 89511
RENO, NV 89511
RENO, NV 89506

775-284-5545
775-220-4796
775-852-3383

775-331-1669
775-786-5425
775-287-8262
775-420-4363
775-813-7442

5/20/25


http://washoeschools.net/Page/1145

